
CACA045097

CACA048254

247

T5N, R1W, SBM

T6N, R1W, SBM
T6N, R2W, SBM

T5N, R2W, SBM

8

9

7

12 5 346

26

11

29

36

19 20

17

10

22

35

27

33

18 16

15

32 34

30

23

28

24 21

1413

12

25

31

117°0'0"W

117°0'0"W

Wind Energy Project
Granite Wind, LLC - Granite Mountains / CACA 48254

0 0.7 1.40.35 Miles

Legend

Barstow Field Office

Site Development View
US Department of the Interior
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
California State OfficeSacramento, California
(916) 978-4400
www.ca.blm.gov
Date Prepared: 1/21/10

Proposed Turbines
Proposed Transmission Line
Proposed Access Roads
Proposed Main Road 
   Alternative A
Proposed Main Road
   Alternative B
Substations (2 Alternatives)

Wind Energy Project CACA048254
Other Wind Energy Projects
Existing Roads and Highways
Gas Lines
Electric Lines
Utility Corridors
BLM Lands
Private Lands


	Project Map

